20719-20 FEMALE BANTAM AAA SHOWCASE 3
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba

February 14-16, 2020

Winnipeg, MB

FRIDAY TIME VENUE
Feb-14 2:30 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-14 2:30 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
Feb-14 6:45 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-14 6:45 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
Feb-14 7:20 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - ACU
Feb-14 8:30 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
SATURDAY TIME VENUE
Feb-15 9:45 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
Feb-15 10:00 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-15 11:45 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - CT
Feb-15 11:45 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-15 4:15 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-15 6:00 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
Feb-15 6:00 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-15 7:00 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - CT
Feb-15 7:45 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
SUNDAY TIME VENUE
Feb-16 9:00 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-16 10:15 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - CT
Feb-16 10:30 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
Feb-16 10:45 AM Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO
Feb-16 2:30 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax
Feb-16 3:00 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - CT
Feb-16 4:45 PM Bell MTS Iceplex - CT

GAME

O b W N

GAME

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

I GIRLS’ HOCKEY I

UNITED

Home

Eastman Selects
Northeast Predators
Parkland Rangers
Winnipeg Twins
Winnipeg East Saints
Pembina Valley Hawks

Home
Pembina Valley Hawks
Northeast Predators
Winnipeg Titans
Yellowhead Chiefs
St. Vital Vics
Northeast Predators
Parkland Rangers
Winnipeg Titans
Westman Wildcats

Teams ranked 1-10

GAME

16
17

18
19

20

21

22

Home

HOCKEY MANITOBA

Away

Winnipeg East Saints
St. Vital Vics
Winnipeg Titans
Westman Wildcats
Yellowhead Chiefs
St. Vital Vics

Away
Eastman Selects
Parkland Rangers
Westman Wildcats
Winnipeg Twins
Eastman Selects
Pembina Valley Hawks
Winnipeg Twins
Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg East Saints

Away

Jocelyne Larocque Division Semi-Finals

6th 7th
Sth 8th
Jennifer Botterill Division Semi-Finals
2nd 3rd
1st 4th
Sami Jo Small Division Final
9th 10th

Jocelyne Larocque Division Final

Winner of GM16

Winner of GM17

Jennifer Botterill Division Final

Winner of GM18

Teams will be ranked 1-10 after preliminary games, tiebreaking formula will be included in tech package
Winners of each Final receive commemmorative Cup (team name engraved, returned to HM)

FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

Winner of GM19




	Female

