2019-20 FEMALE BANTAM AAA SHOWCASE 3

Hosted by Hockey Manitoba February 14-16, 2020 Winnipeg, MB





FRIDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Ноте	Away			
Feb-14	2:30 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	1	Eastman Selects	Winnipeg East Saints			
Feb-14	2:30 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	2	Northeast Predators	St. Vital Vics			
Feb-14	6:45 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	3	Parkland Rangers	Winnipeg Titans			
Feb-14	6:45 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	4	Winnipeg Twins	Westman Wildcats			
Feb-14	7:20 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - ACU	5	Winnipeg East Saints	Yellowhead Chiefs			
Feb-14	8:30 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	6	Pembina Valley Hawks	St. Vital Vics			
SATURDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Ноте	Away			
Feb-15	9:45 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	7	Pembina Valley Hawks	Eastman Selects			
Feb-15	10:00 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	8	Northeast Predators	Parkland Rangers			
Feb-15	11:45 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - CT	9	Winnipeg Titans	Westman Wildcats			
Feb-15	11:45 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	10	Yellowhead Chiefs	Winnipeg Twins			
Feb-15	4:15 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	11	St. Vital Vics	Eastman Selects			
Feb-15	6:00 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	12	Northeast Predators	Pembina Valley Hawks			
Feb-15	6:00 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	13	Parkland Rangers	Winnipeg Twins			
Feb-15	7:00 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - CT	14	Winnipeg Titans	Yellowhead Chiefs			
Feb-15	7:45 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	15	Westman Wildcats	Winnipeg East Saints			
Teams ranked 1-10								
SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Ноте	Away			

SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	GAME	Home	Away	
				Jocelyne Larocque Division Semi-Finals		
Feb-16	9:00 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	16	6th	7th	
Feb-16	10:15 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - CT	17	5th	8th	
				Jennifer Botterill Division Semi-Finals		
Feb-16	10:30 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	18	2nd	3rd	
Feb-16	10:45 AM	Bell MTS Iceplex - RRCO	19	1st	4th	
				Sami Jo Small Division Final		
Feb-16	2:30 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - Remax	20	9th	10th	
				Jocelyne Larocque Division Final		
Feb-16	3:00 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - CT	21	Winner of GM16	Winner of GM17	
				Jennifer Botterill Division Final		
Feb-16	4:45 PM	Bell MTS Iceplex - CT	22	Winner of GM18	Winner of GM19	

Teams will be ranked 1-10 after preliminary games, tiebreaking formula will be included in tech package Winners of each Final receive commemmorative Cup (team name engraved, returned to HM)

FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca